Flush Style Poke-Thru Devices
RC3, RC4, RC7, RC9, RC9AMD,
AV3 & AMD8 Series
Bring Power and Communication
Services Directly to the Workstation
Flush Style Poke-Thru Devices from Wiremold/Legrand are an
excellent solution for bringing power, communication, and
audio/video services to the workstation in an open space,

•  Ortronics TracJack bezels.
2
RC7 Series Ordering Information
7"
[178mm]
7"
[178mm]
16 1/2"
[419mm]
NOTE: Assembled with scrub water gasket. For use on tile or carpet floors.
See page 17 for specifications.
16 1/2"
[419mm]
7"
[178mm]
5"
[127mm]
NOTE: Assembled with scrub water gasket.
For use on tile or carpet floors.
NOTE: No additional capacity with COM75.
* Poke-Thru Devices on this page are available in some or all of the
following cover color options as indicated by the part numbers:
GY – Gray painted flange with gray nonmetallic cover,
BK – Black painted flange with black nonmetallic cover,
VY – Ivory painted flange with ivory nonmetallic cover,
AL – Brushed Aluminum flange with black nonmetallic cover
BS – Brushed Brass flange with black nonmetallic cover
AA – Brushed Aluminum flange with aluminum-colored nonmetallic cover
AB – Brushed Brass flange with brass-colored nonmetallic cover
Where applicable, slide covers match the cover color.
Catalog Number Explanation
RC7ATCAL
RC7 A TC AL
Identifies Identifies Identifies Identifies Color
Poke-Thru Assembled that Unit is of Cover